—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Police Sergeant
Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Captain
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Captain
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Other Positions Held City
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$172,173
$170,446
$163,264
$161,626
$161,624
$160,305
$158,864
$158,649
$155,742
$152,424
$152,005
$149,162
$147,875
$143,844
$141,650
$141,648
$138,881
$136,141
$135,977
$135,091
$133,857
$132,032
$131,897
$130,168
$129,550
$129,439
$129,437
$128,021
$127,236
$125,546
$125,214



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Civilian Supervisor

Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Youth Services Prog Supervisor

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Comm Dispatcher

Police Comm Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Civilian Supervisor

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$124,324
$124,250
$123,700
$123,204
$120,776
$117,690
$116,058
$114,566
$114,228
$113,264
$112,917
$112,540
$112,405
$111,046
$110,970
$109,377
$109,159
$107,617
$107,296
$105,516
$105,362
$104,883
$104,832
$103,077
$101,224
$101,043
$100,994

$97,219

$91,585

$91,545

$90,475

$90,170



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Police Comm Dispatcher

Police Comm Dispatcher
Community Service Officer
Police Comm Dispatcher
Community Service Officer
Police Comm Dispatcher

Police Evidence And Prop Tech
Police Officer

Police Comm Dispatcher

Police Comm Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Administrative Tech
Police Call Taker / Records Spec
Police Call Taker / Records Spec
Police Call Taker / Records Spec
Police Call Taker / Records Spec
Admin Assistant To Pol Chief
Professional Temp

Police Officer

Professional Temp

Professional Temp

Police Cadet

Police Comm Dispatcher
Administrative Specialist

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher Temp

Police Officer

Professional Temp

Police Dispatcher Temp

Mental Health Outreach Prvdr
Police Cadet

Police Cadet

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$86,470
$84,479
$84,468
$83,443
$82,881
$80,380
$78,635
$74,171
$73,347
$72,933
$70,723
$69,206
$66,144
$65,891
$65,798
$65,762
$57,072
$50,732
$44,414
$41,281
$40,521
$39,968
$30,588
$30,453
$29,687
$29,472
$27,575
$25,969
$22,668
$20,216
$19,636
$19,408



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Cadet
Events Specialist
Police Cadet
Police Cadet

Police Officer

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$19,240
$14,266
$5,663
$4,161
$4,074



