	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Sergeant		San Rafael	Police	\$172,173
2.	Police Chief		San Rafael	Police	\$170,446
3.	Police Sergeant		San Rafael	Police	\$163,264
4.	Police Sergeant		San Rafael	Police	\$161,626
5.	Police Sergeant		San Rafael	Police	\$161,624
6.	Police Captain		San Rafael	Police	\$160,305
7.	Police Lieutenant		San Rafael	Police	\$158,864
8.	Police Sergeant		San Rafael	Police	\$158,649
9.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$155,742
10.	Police Captain		San Rafael	Police	\$152,424
11.	Police Corporal		San Rafael	Police	\$152,005
12.	Police Sergeant		San Rafael	Police	\$149,162
13.	Police Lieutenant		San Rafael	Police	\$147,875
14.	Police Lieutenant		San Rafael	Police	\$143,844
15.	Police Sergeant		San Rafael	Police	\$141,650
16.	Police Corporal		San Rafael	Police	\$141,648
17.	Police Captain		San Rafael	Police	\$138,881
18.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$136,141
19.	Police Corporal		San Rafael	Police	\$135,977
20.	Police Lieutenant		San Rafael	Police	\$135,091
21.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$133,857
22.	Police Corporal		San Rafael	Police	\$132,032
23.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$131,897
24.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$130,168
25.	Police Corporal		San Rafael	Police	\$129,550
26.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$129,439
27.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$129,437
28.	Police Corporal		San Rafael	Police	\$128,021
29.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$127,236
30.	Police Officer		San Rafael	Police	\$125,546
31.	Police Corporal		San Rafael	Police	\$125,214

32.	Police Corporal	San Rafael	Police	\$124,324
33.	Police Sergeant	San Rafael	Police	\$124,250
34.	Police Sergeant	San Rafael	Police	\$123,700
35.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$123,204
36.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$120,776
37.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$117,690
38.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$116,058
39.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$114,566
40.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$114,228
41.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$113,264
42.	Police Civilian Supervisor	San Rafael	Police	\$112,917
43.	Police Corporal	San Rafael	Police	\$112,540
44.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$112,405
45.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$111,046
46.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$110,970
47.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$109,377
48.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$109,159
49.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$107,617
50.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$107,296
51.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$105,516
52.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$105,362
53.	Youth Services Prog Supervisor	San Rafael	Police	\$104,883
54.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$104,832
55.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$103,077
56.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$101,224
57.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$101,043
58.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$100,994
59.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$97,219
60.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$91,585
61.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$91,545
62.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$90,475
63.	Police Civilian Supervisor	San Rafael	Police	\$90,170

64.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$86,470
65.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$84,479
66.	Community Service Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$84,468
67.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$83,443
68.	Community Service Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$82,881
69.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$80,380
70.	Police Evidence And Prop Tech	San Rafael	Police	\$78,635
71.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$74,171
72.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$73,347
73.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$72,933
74.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$70,723
75.	Police Administrative Tech	San Rafael	Police	\$69,206
76.	Police Call Taker / Records Spec	San Rafael	Police	\$66,144
77.	Police Call Taker / Records Spec	San Rafael	Police	\$65,891
78.	Police Call Taker / Records Spec	San Rafael	Police	\$65,798
79.	Police Call Taker / Records Spec	San Rafael	Police	\$65,762
80.	Admin Assistant To Pol Chief	San Rafael	Police	\$57,072
81.	Professional Temp	San Rafael	Police	\$50,732
82.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$44,414
83.	Professional Temp	San Rafael	Police	\$41,281
84.	Professional Temp	San Rafael	Police	\$40,521
85.	Police Cadet	San Rafael	Police	\$39,968
86.	Police Comm Dispatcher	San Rafael	Police	\$30,588
87.	Administrative Specialist	San Rafael	Police	\$30,453
88.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$29,687
89.	Police Dispatcher Temp	San Rafael	Police	\$29,472
90.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$27,575
91.	Professional Temp	San Rafael	Police	\$25,969
92.	Police Dispatcher Temp	San Rafael	Police	\$22,668
93.	Mental Health Outreach Prvdr	San Rafael	Police	\$20,216
94.	Police Cadet	San Rafael	Police	\$19,636
95.	Police Cadet	San Rafael	Police	\$19,408

96.	Police Cadet	San Rafael	Police	\$19,240
97.	Events Specialist	San Rafael	Police	\$14,266
98.	Police Cadet	San Rafael	Police	\$5,663
99.	Police Cadet	San Rafael	Police	\$4,161
100.	Police Officer	San Rafael	Police	\$4,074